FIA F3 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
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QUALIFYING 2 - PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

NO CL DRIVER/TEAM NAT CAR TIME ON__LAPS ___ GAP___ DIFF___KM/H
1 16 T Justavo MENEZES g USA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:25458 8 8 173.34
2 30 RT \“f:r:‘/l’n'fgrs;ﬁgﬁ'fgcing NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:26616 8 8 1158 1158 171.97
3 2RT Ef;ﬂ“g';,gxg{‘eam FRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:27.380 6 7 1922 0764 171.08
4 10T gg'&gf?ﬂvcﬁy;'mﬁ'f""m SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:27.647 9 9 2189 0267 170.77
5 21 7 Felix SERRALLES PRI Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 227767 7 8 2309 0120 170.63
6 12T #L?:ggg%m?h"ﬁ'-smrt ESP Dallara F312 - NBE 2:28.456 8 8 2998 0689 169.84
7 14T Eg'&gfe‘;#}{"ggﬁfs BRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:28901 7 8 3443 0445 169.33
Bl 3w fucacAUER o T AUT Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:29.082 7 8 3624 0181 169.13
9 27 T [elixROSENQUIST otorsport SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 220215 7 8 3757 0133 168.98
10 g Rr Michele BERETTA ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 220447 8 8 3989 0232 16871
m o8 T Igtizael}?e?a:cDiEFSON COL Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:29.466 6 7 4008 0019 168.69
12 15 R d‘;‘:ﬁﬁ‘r’g(‘)‘gm‘ggng NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:20754 8 8 4296 0288 16837
13 1 Nicholas LATIFI CAN Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 229932 7 7 4474 0178  168.17
14 22 7 HectorHURST GBR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:30342 8 8 4884 0410 167.71
15 57T ég’rﬂ";‘]" KING GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:30517 7 9 5059 0175 167.51
16 29 R Santino FERRUCCI USA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:30.709 6 8 5251 0192 167.30
7 T $,2$Qgg‘oﬁg’?vﬁﬂ'?spm AUS Dallara F312 - NBE 2331030 8 8 5572 0321 16694
18 4 oy NISSAMY R ISR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:31.206 7 8 5748 0176 166.75
19 19 T j;‘;ggi;’aGA";;’eriztﬂCar“n ITA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:31.494 7 8 603 0288 166.43
20 20 ﬁ;gg@g'—ff;—m S IDN Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 231751 8 8 6293 0257 166.15
21 17 T ﬁgl}tﬁleEFI{-aL(Eﬁg CHE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:32.005 8 8 6547 0254 16587
22 28 RT ‘ég'r‘l‘i’nDENN'S GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:32333 8 9 6875 0328 16552
23 31 T Igg:)r?)';fmlg‘rﬂswﬂth Carlin GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:32.699 6 7 7241 0366 16512

QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (110%) 2:40.003
25 RT Antonio FUOCO ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2
9 T II\:’:)i:tcer::Gl\;lLoBtgrsLorts AUS Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 1
Car26 did not participate. Circuitde Spa-Francorchamps
Weather/Track: Rain 13C/Damp 16C Circuit Length: 7.004 km / 4.352 miles
Start: 17:25 Flag: 17:50
Race Director Steward: Timekeeper Posted at:
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